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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bella Simanhadi669
Technique

9.400 9.475 9.2009.375 37.450
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Leah Hannaoui652
East Bay

9.300 9.175 9.4009.000 36.875
5 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Savannah Kezmoh666
Technique

9.200 9.125 9.3009.100 36.725
7 5 2 3 3 

3 

Kirsten Ishii654
East Bay

9.250 8.775 9.1509.000 36.175
6 8 4T 6T 4 

4 

Anna Gornyitzki651
East Bay

9.350 8.475 9.4758.850 36.150
4 9 6 1 5 

5 

Jada Fisher665
Technique

9.475 9.075 8.8508.400 35.800
1 6 7 8 6 

6 

Ariana Shchukina668
Technique

9.000 9.375 9.1508.200 35.725
11 2 8 6T 7 

7 

Catherine Lomond656
East Bay

9.100 8.950 8.6009.050 35.700
9 7 3 11 8 

8 

Kate McDonagh659
East Bay

9.025 9.350 8.6507.850 34.875
10 3 11T 10 9 

9 

Alisha Shah648
Bay Aerials

8.825 8.325 9.2007.875 34.225
12 10 10 4T 10 

10 

Maria Moreno661
East Bay

9.375 7.900 8.7507.850 33.875
3 11 11T 9 11 

11 

Barbara Ibrahim653
East Bay

9.150 7.250 8.1508.050 32.600
8 12 9 12 12 

12 
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